ORION

KRF110-B-01

Copyr ight(C) 2007 ORION KIKA! Corporation. MODEL:KRF110-B-01 .
age |



KRF110-B-01

4

Item| Part Mumber Part Nams Specification ary |
1] 03101504010 | Main Cover 110 No.1 Assy 1
2| 03101741010 | SD Case Cover 110B 1
3] 03101505010 | Main Cover 110 No.2 Assy 1K
4| 04002917030 | Auxiliary Bolt A=156 1
5| 03101695010 | SFF-70 Assy 1
6| 04100705010 | D-shapo Gauga @S58-R0Z 60D, 1
for CBF
7] 03101465010 | Front Cover 110 Assy 1)t
8| 02100507010 | Gauge Cover 110 1!
9| 02035372010 | Fan Assy 1]
10| KRF110-01 | KRF110-01 Body 1} §
111 04002846010 | Gasket (A) 1.0T 2
12| 03101696010 | PSF-110 Assy — g
13| 03001482010 | Press. Controller PCAIO ] ]
Assy J
14| 0A001676000 | Motor IK-FCKA2] 6P 1
3. 7KW 200V
15/ 03101511020 | Coupl ing AL-110, 38D 1)
16{ 04101313010 | Spider MR i
17] 03101465020 | Fan with CouplIng Assy 1]
18] 03101512020 | Coupi Ing AL-110, 22D 1
19| 03101445010 | Radial Fan PAB6-GF33 1]
20| 04101304030 | Bolt Holder Plate L1=140 2| -
21| 03101480010 | Frame Base 110 No.1 %
22| 03101481010 | Frame Base 110 No,. 2 1]
23| 03101492010 l;?st!tion Plate Lowsr 1
24| 04101303010 | Base Lex ) 4
25/ 04101304020 | Bolt Holder Plate L1=120 2
26| 03101493020 | Support Bracket 1
B1| 30251000110 | Eye Bolt M10 1
B2| 30850512330 233‘ Head Bolt (with W, |M5xI12 6 |
B3| 30850616320 s'?’)‘ Head Bolt (with W, |M6x16 3
B4| 30011035320 | Hex Head Bolt M10x35 8|
B5| 30060525460 | Hex Socket Head Cap Bolt | M5x25 Blackening 4|
B6 | 30060815420 | Hex Socket Head Cap Bolt | M8x15 2|:
B7| 30060820460 | Hex Socket Head Cap Bolt | M8x20 4|
Blackening :
B3| 30060862460 | Hex Socket Head Cap Bolt | MBX115 8| |
Blackening !
BY{ 31453401010 | Pan Head Small Screw MAx10 4|
810/ 31010501010 | Pan Head Small Screw MEx10 10|
B11| 31113061210 | Hex Socket Set Screw MEx12 Blackening 1.
(Cone Polnt) !

Copyrlght(C) 2007 ORION KIKAI Corporation, MODEL:KRF110-B~01



ORION

KRF110-01 Body

Copyright(C) 2007 CRION KIKAI Gorpora tion, MODEL:KRF110-B-0I



KRF110-8-01

Item| Part Number Part Nase Specification
B12} 31083401080 | Truse Tapplng Screw Type=2 Grooved 7
Mdx10 Black
Ghrome—Plated 4
B13] 33000300020 | Plaln Washer 8. 5x13x1.6T 8] *
B14| 33000010120 | Plaln Washer 5 4] .
B15] 33000013120 | Plain Washer ~ M10 8| -
B16} 33000507210 | Spring Washer M5 41
B17] 32001805120 | Hex Head Nut (with ST} | Mi0 8 ;
04040739010 | Caution Labsl (Electric 1] 3
Shock) 63 !
04040740010 | Cautlon Label (Heat 1 ;
Injury) 63

Copyr ight(C) 2007 ORION KIKAI Corporation. MODEL:KRF110-B—01



